
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, S 639.85 FT, W 202 FT, 
RD R/W, NW 200 FT NE'LY 915.32 F

ESTEP DAVID J
152 NW LOTT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-16-01970-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

5316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/08/2018 BC 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

67,530
13,100
55,000

135,630
42,851
92,779

HX HB 25,000
67,779

135,630
0

135,630

1338/0201 6/01/2017 WD Q I 01 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHERYL KELLETT (FKA C

DAVID J ESTEP

1335/1459 1/17/2002 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE LOTT

CHERYL KELLETT
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XFOB:1:1: SPRINGHILL MH

19915 M H 125 08/30/2002

2018HX Base Yr

152 NW LOTT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,232 104.3100 62.59 77,111 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 30,844

1,232 1,232 30,844

BAS= W56 S22 E56 N22$.

BAS

56

22

56

22

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 25 1989 1989 3 25 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

13,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 22,000

3 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 22,000
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2018HX Base Yr

152 NW LOTT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 924 82.7100 49.63 45,858 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2018 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 18,343

924 924 18,343

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

0
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2018HX Base Yr

152 NW LOTT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 924 82.7100 49.63 45,858 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2018 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 18,343

924 924 18,343
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